city
ofnorth

vancouver

APNO

BLD2024-00004

BLD2024-00038

BLD2024-00232

BLD2024-00273

BLD2025-00063

BLD2025-00141

BLD2025-00276

BLD2025-00299

BLD2025-00303

BLD2025-00311

BLD2025-00312

BLD2025-00318

BLD2025-00323

BLD2025-00333

BLD2025-00341

BLD2025-00343

BLD2025-00351

BLD2025-00354

BLD2025-00359

BLD2025-00365

BLD2025-00373

BLD2025-00379

BLD2025-00386

Site Address

3-536 TEMPE CRES

3-870 E 15TH ST

145 W 5TH ST

378 E5TH ST

140 W 19TH ST

328 W 17TH ST

270 W 17TH ST

2223 LARSON CRES

1100 - 333

BROOKSBANK AVE

746 MARINE DR

A -1644 MAHON
AVE

368 TEMPE CRES

903 - 151 EKEITH RD

130 W KEITH RD

702 - 160 W KEITH RD

147 E 13TH ST

313-131E 13TH ST

120 W 3RD ST

B - 142 W 3RD ST

503 - 683 W VICTORIA

PARK AVE

100 - 275 FELL AVE

690 26TH CRES

402 - 111 W5TH ST

Building Permits Issued 1/1/2026 to 1/31/2026

Occupancy Type Work Type

Coach House
Coach House
Apartment
Duplex
Apartment
SFD

Duplex

SFD

Commercial

Commercial
Duplex

SFD

Apartment
Apartment

Apartment

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Apartment

Commercial

SFD

Apartment

New
Construction

New
Construction

Alteration

New
Construction

New
Construction

New
Construction

Alteration

Alteration

Tenant
Improvement

Tenant
Improvement

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Tenant
Improvement

Tenant
Improvement

Tenant
Improvement

Tenant
Improvement

Alteration

Tenant
Improvement

Alteration

Alteration

Const Value

$300,000.00
$350,000.00
$1,600,000.00
$1,250,000.00
$39,000,000.0
0

$899,999.00
$18,000.00

$120,000.00

$9,860,000.00

$4,000.00
$40,000.00

$44,623.30

$30,000.00
$65,000.00

$30,000.00

$10,000.00
$300,000.00
$225,000.00
$2,500.00

$15,000.00

$10,106.00

$1.00

$8,000.00

Date Issued

Jan 27, 2026

Jan 29, 2026

Jan 9, 2026

Jan 8, 2026

Jan 16, 2026

Jan 14, 2026

Jan 23, 2026

Jan 28, 2026

Jan 23, 2026

Jan 14, 2026

Jan 15, 2026

Jan 21, 2026

Jan 7, 2026

Jan 26, 2026

Jan 15, 2026

Jan 30, 2026

Jan 8, 2026

Jan 20, 2026

Jan 19, 2026

Jan 28, 2026

Jan 21, 2026

Jan 21, 2026

Jan 22, 2026

Date Received

Jan 4, 2024

Feb 21, 2024
Oct 30, 2024
Dec 16, 2024
Mar 19, 2025
May 9, 2025

Aug 14, 2025

Sep 8, 2025

Sep 10, 2025

Sep 19, 2025
Sep 19, 2025

Sep 25, 2025

Sep 26, 2025
Oct 6, 2025

Oct 15, 2025

Oct 16, 2025
Oct 22, 2025
Oct 22, 2025
Oct 27, 2025

Oct 29, 2025

Nov 10, 2025

Nov 17, 2025

Nov 24, 2025

Contractor

BUILDIKO HOMES &
CONSTRUCTION LTD

HILSON CONSTRUCTION

LTD

VENTANA

CONSTRUCTION CORP

CREATIVE HOME

DEVELOPMENT LTD

AIR SOLUTIONS

MECHANICAL LTD

BLT LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

540799 BC LTD

BORDWELL

CONTRACTING INC

SOLID GENERAL

CONTRACTORS INC
FINA ELECTRICAL

SYSTEMS LTD.

TOP'S LIGHTING (2003)

LTD

NEOD CONTRACTING

LTD
ARBORLEA

DEVELOPMENTS LTD

MILANI PLUMBING

HEATING & AIR

CONDITIONING LTD
GALAXIE SIGNS LTD

1352380 BC LTD

Contractor Address

8835 164 ST SURREY, BC
V4N 1A1

330-6165 HWY 17A DELTA,
BC V4K 5B8

3875 HENNING DR
BURNABY, BC V5C 6N5

15860 110 AVENUE
SURREY, BC V4N4Y2

1904-1189 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER, BC V6Z 2X4

901 - 89 WEST GEORGIA
ST VANCOUVER, BC V6B
ON8

11751 BRIDGEPORT ROAD
RICHMOND, BC V7A 1A7

617 E 22ND ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 3E1

4163 MCCONNELL DRIVE
BURNABY, BC V5A 337

4055 1ST AVENUE
BURNABY, BC V5S 3X8

8750 HEATHER STREET
VANCOUVER, BC V6P 3S9

1001-821 CAMBIE STREET
VANCOUVER, BC V6BOE3

40-9012 WALNUT GROVE
DR LANGLEY, BC V1M 2K3

5526 KINGSWAY
BURNABY, BC V5H 2G2

102-5371 REGENT ST.
BURNABY, BC V5C 4H4

22041 61 AVE LANGLEY,
BC V2Y 2P1



BLD2025-00399

BLD2025-00407

BLD2025-00419

BLD2026-00005

BLD2026-00022

512 E19TH ST

219 E 22ND ST

210-131 E13TH ST

221 E2ND ST

TH3 - 188 E
ESPLANADE

SFD

SFD

Commercial

Commercial

Townhouse

Alteration

Alteration

Tenant
Improvement

Alteration

Alteration

$17,000.00

$1.00

$9,352.00

$13,794.00

$60,000.00

Jan 6, 2026

Jan 19, 2026

Jan 19, 2026

Jan 20, 2026

Jan 26, 2026

Dec 2, 2025

Dec 9, 2025

Dec 23, 2025

Jan 6, 2026

Jan 19, 2026

NOVA HEATING & SHEET (2013) LTD 663 W 3RD ST

METAL (2013) LTD.

GALAXIE SIGNS LTD
GALAXIE SIGNS LTD.

KS1 CONSTRUCTION
LTD.

NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7M 1H1

102-5371 REGENT ST.
BURNABY, BC V5C 4H4

102-5371 REGENT ST.
BURNABY, BC V5C 4H4

13385 57 AVE SURREY, BC
V3X2S9



