



Building Permits Issued 1/1/2026 to 1/31/2026

APNO	Site Address	Occupancy Type	Work Type	Const Value	Date Issued	Date Received	Contractor	Contractor Address
BLD2024-00004	3 - 536 TEMPE CRES	Coach House	New Construction	\$300,000.00	Jan 27, 2026	Jan 4, 2024		,
BLD2024-00038	3 - 870 E 15TH ST	Coach House	New Construction	\$350,000.00	Jan 29, 2026	Feb 21, 2024	BUILDIKO HOMES & CONSTRUCTION LTD	8835 164 ST SURREY, BC V4N 1A1
BLD2024-00232	145 W 5TH ST	Apartment	Alteration	\$1,600,000.00	Jan 9, 2026	Oct 30, 2024	HILSON CONSTRUCTION LTD	330-6165 HWY 17A DELTA, BC V4K 5B8
BLD2024-00273	378 E 5TH ST	Duplex	New Construction	\$1,250,000.00	Jan 8, 2026	Dec 16, 2024		,
BLD2025-00063	140 W 19TH ST	Apartment	New Construction	\$39,000,000.00	Jan 16, 2026	Mar 19, 2025	VENTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP	3875 HENNING DR BURNABY, BC V5C 6N5
BLD2025-00141	328 W 17TH ST	SFD	New Construction	\$899,999.00	Jan 14, 2026	May 9, 2025	CREATIVE HOME DEVELOPMENT LTD	15860 110 AVENUE SURREY, BC V4N4Y2
BLD2025-00276	270 W 17TH ST	Duplex	Alteration	\$18,000.00	Jan 23, 2026	Aug 14, 2025	AIR SOLUTIONS MECHANICAL LTD	1904-1189 HOWE ST VANCOUVER, BC V6Z 2X4
BLD2025-00299	2223 LARSON CRES	SFD	Alteration	\$120,000.00	Jan 28, 2026	Sep 8, 2025		,
BLD2025-00303	1100 - 333 BROOKSBANK AVE	Commercial	Tenant Improvement	\$9,860,000.00	Jan 23, 2026	Sep 10, 2025	BLT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	901 - 89 WEST GEORGIA ST VANCOUVER, BC V6B 0N8
BLD2025-00311	746 MARINE DR	Commercial	Tenant Improvement	\$4,000.00	Jan 14, 2026	Sep 19, 2025	540799 BC LTD	11751 BRIDGEPORT ROAD RICHMOND, BC V7A 1A7
BLD2025-00312	A - 1644 MAHON AVE	Duplex	Alteration	\$40,000.00	Jan 15, 2026	Sep 19, 2025	BORDWELL CONTRACTING INC	617 E 22ND ST NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7L 3E1
BLD2025-00318	368 TEMPE CRES	SFD	Alteration	\$44,623.30	Jan 21, 2026	Sep 25, 2025		,
BLD2025-00323	903 - 151 E KEITH RD	Apartment	Alteration	\$30,000.00	Jan 7, 2026	Sep 26, 2025	SOLID GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC	4163 MCCONNELL DRIVE BURNABY, BC V5A 3J7
BLD2025-00333	130 W KEITH RD	Apartment	Alteration	\$65,000.00	Jan 26, 2026	Oct 6, 2025	FINA ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LTD.	4055 1ST AVENUE BURNABY, BC V5S 3X8
BLD2025-00341	702 - 160 W KEITH RD	Apartment	Alteration	\$30,000.00	Jan 15, 2026	Oct 15, 2025		,
BLD2025-00343	147 E 13TH ST	Commercial	Tenant Improvement	\$10,000.00	Jan 30, 2026	Oct 16, 2025	TOP'S LIGHTING (2003) LTD	8750 HEATHER STREET VANCOUVER, BC V6P 3S9
BLD2025-00351	313 - 131 E 13TH ST	Commercial	Tenant Improvement	\$300,000.00	Jan 8, 2026	Oct 22, 2025	NEOD CONTRACTING LTD	1001-821 CAMBIE STREET VANCOUVER, BC V6B0E3
BLD2025-00354	120 W 3RD ST	Commercial	Tenant Improvement	\$225,000.00	Jan 20, 2026	Oct 22, 2025	ARBORLEA DEVELOPMENTS LTD	40-9012 WALNUT GROVE DR LANGLEY, BC V1M 2K3
BLD2025-00359	B - 142 W 3RD ST	Commercial	Tenant Improvement	\$2,500.00	Jan 19, 2026	Oct 27, 2025		,
BLD2025-00365	503 - 683 W VICTORIA PARK AVE	Apartment	Alteration	\$15,000.00	Jan 28, 2026	Oct 29, 2025	MILANI PLUMBING HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LTD	5526 KINGSWAY BURNABY, BC V5H 2G2
BLD2025-00373	100 - 275 FELL AVE	Commercial	Tenant Improvement	\$10,106.00	Jan 21, 2026	Nov 10, 2025	GALAXIE SIGNS LTD	102-5371 REGENT ST. BURNABY, BC V5C 4H4
BLD2025-00379	690 26TH CRES	SFD	Alteration	\$1.00	Jan 21, 2026	Nov 17, 2025		,
BLD2025-00386	402 - 111 W 5TH ST	Apartment	Alteration	\$8,000.00	Jan 22, 2026	Nov 24, 2025	1352380 BC LTD	22041 61 AVE LANGLEY, BC V2Y 2P1

BLD2025-00399	512 E 19TH ST	SFD	Alteration	\$17,000.00	Jan 6, 2026	Dec 2, 2025	NOVA HEATING & SHEET METAL (2013) LTD.	(2013) LTD 663 W 3RD ST NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7M 1H1
BLD2025-00407	219 E 22ND ST	SFD	Alteration	\$1.00	Jan 19, 2026	Dec 9, 2025		,
BLD2025-00419	210 - 131 E 13TH ST	Commercial	Tenant Improvement	\$9,352.00	Jan 19, 2026	Dec 23, 2025	GALAXIE SIGNS LTD	102-5371 REGENT ST. BURNABY, BC V5C 4H4
BLD2026-00005	221 E 2ND ST	Commercial	Alteration	\$13,794.00	Jan 20, 2026	Jan 6, 2026	GALAXIE SIGNS LTD.	102-5371 REGENT ST. BURNABY, BC V5C 4H4
BLD2026-00022	TH3 - 188 E ESPLANADE	Townhouse	Alteration	\$60,000.00	Jan 26, 2026	Jan 19, 2026	KS1 CONSTRUCTION LTD.	13385 57 AVE SURREY, BC V3X2S9